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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 8

Course : Elpt 4201-Bio-pesticides Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

1 2015-41-308 AKHILA ASHOKAN. 19.00 20.00 20.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 96.50 9.65 100.00 Pass

2 2015-41-310 ALNOUFIYA.S. 19.00 20.00 20.00 15.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 97.50 9.75 100.00 Pass

3 2015-41-317 ARCHANA SANTHOSH. 19.00 20.00 20.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 96.50 9.65 100.00 Pass

4 2015-41-320 ASHITHA A S. 0 89.00 Withheld

5 2015-41-327 GLADIES JOSE. 19.00 20.00 20.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 96.50 9.65 95.00 Pass

6 2015-41-336 MALABIKA T D. 19.00 20.00 20.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 96.50 9.65 100.00 Pass

7 2015-41-337 MANASI P. 19.00 20.00 20.00 15.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 97.50 9.75 100.00 Pass

8 2015-41-338 MEERA RAJ R R. 19.00 20.00 20.00 15.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 97.50 9.75 100.00 Pass

9 2015-41-341 RAMYA M. 19.00 20.00 20.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 96.50 9.65 97.00 Pass

10 2015-41-351 AMAYA C.P. 19.00 20.00 20.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 96.50 9.65 97.00 Pass

11 2015-41-352 ANJITHA K. 19.00 20.00 20.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 96.50 9.65 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

June 25, 2019, 12:02 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 8

Course : Elpt 4202-Apiculture Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

1 2015-41-305 AISWARYA ANIL. 19.00 18.00 18.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 92.50 9.25 84.20 Pass

2 2015-41-309 ALAKA S BALAN. 19.50 19.50 18.00 14.00 9.50 5.00 9.50 95.00 9.50 94.70 Pass

3 2015-41-313 ANJALY ANTONY. 19.50 19.00 18.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 8.00 92.50 9.25 89.50 Pass

4 2015-41-321 ATHIRA V S. 19.50 19.00 18.00 14.50 9.00 5.00 9.00 94.00 9.40 84.20 Pass

5 2015-41-323 AZIMOVE SULTHANA. 19.50 18.50 18.00 14.00 9.25 5.00 9.50 93.75 9.37 94.70 Pass

6 2015-41-325 DHUNDUP LAMO. 18.00 19.00 18.00 15.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 93.50 9.35 97.30 Pass

7 2015-41-331 JINTU VARGHESE. 18.00 19.00 18.00 14.50 9.50 5.00 9.50 93.50 9.35 96.00 Pass

8 2015-41-339 MUBASHIRA BANU.V. 19.50 18.50 18.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 93.00 9.30 79.00 Pass

9 2015-41-342 RINSHILA S. 18.50 18.00 18.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 91.50 9.15 90.70 Pass

10 2015-41-349 SWATHY I M. 19.00 19.00 18.00 14.50 9.25 5.00 9.50 94.25 9.42 92.10 Pass

11 2015-41-353 ANUSREE VISWANATH. 19.00 18.00 18.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 92.00 9.20 94.70 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

June 25, 2019, 12:04 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 8

Course : Elpt 4203-Mushroom Cultivation Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

1 2015-41-301 AKHILA.V. 20.00 19.50 19.00 14.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 96.50 9.65 95.00 Pass

2 2015-41-312 AMRUTHA M. 20.00 19.50 19.00 13.75 10.00 5.00 9.50 96.75 9.67 95.00 Pass

3 2015-41-315 ANJANA SEBASTIAN. 19.00 19.50 19.00 11.50 10.00 5.00 9.50 93.50 9.35 90.00 Pass

4 2015-41-316 ANJU KRISHNAN. 20.00 19.50 19.00 14.50 10.00 5.00 9.50 97.50 9.75 95.00 Pass

5 2015-41-318 ARYAKRISHNAN.J.U. 20.00 19.00 19.00 14.50 10.00 5.00 9.50 97.00 9.70 95.00 Pass

6 2015-41-319 ARYA PRASAD. 20.00 19.00 19.00 13.25 9.50 5.00 9.50 95.25 9.52 95.00 Pass

7 2015-41-324 DEVIKA S. 20.00 19.50 19.00 13.25 10.00 5.00 9.50 96.25 9.62 95.00 Pass

8 2015-41-326 FAHMEEDA ABDULKHADIR. 20.00 19.50 19.00 14.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 96.50 9.65 95.00 Pass

9 2015-41-328 FATHIMATH SHIFA JIRSHA. 20.00 19.50 19.00 12.25 9.00 5.00 8.00 92.75 9.27 95.00 Pass

10 2015-41-334 JUBNA SHERIN. 0 90.00 Withheld

11 2015-41-356 VISMAYA.A. 20.00 19.50 19.00 12.25 9.50 5.00 9.00 94.25 9.42 95.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

June 25, 2019, 12:05 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 8

Course : Elpt 4204-Microbial Inoculants Production - Bio control and Bio fertilizer Organism Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

1 2014-41-334 SANDEEP KUMAR.K.S. 0 90.00 Withheld

2 2015-41-303 ABHIJITH N S. 20.00 19.00 19.00 12.75 10.00 5.00 9.50 95.25 9.52 95.00 Pass

3 2015-41-304 AISHWARYA PANOLE. 20.00 20.00 19.00 13.50 10.00 5.00 9.50 97.00 9.70 95.00 Pass

4 2015-41-306 AISWARYA.K.P. 20.00 19.50 19.00 13.50 10.00 5.00 9.00 96.00 9.60 95.00 Pass

5 2015-41-307 AJAY MURALI V. 19.50 18.00 19.00 12.75 10.00 5.00 9.00 93.25 9.32 95.00 Pass

6 2015-41-322 AUSTIN RAJ K S. 0 90.00 Withheld

7 2015-41-333 JITHIN JOJI. 20.00 19.00 19.00 13.25 10.00 5.00 9.00 95.25 9.52 95.00 Pass

8 2015-41-340 NAYANA S NAIR. 20.00 19.50 19.00 14.50 10.00 5.00 9.50 97.50 9.75 95.00 Pass

9 2015-41-348 SWATHI S. 20.00 20.00 19.00 13.75 10.00 5.00 9.50 97.25 9.72 95.00 Pass

10 2015-41-354 ARUN JOSE. 19.00 18.00 19.00 12.50 10.00 5.00 9.00 92.50 9.25 95.00 Pass

11 2015-41-355 ASHIQUEALI K. 19.50 18.00 19.00 12.50 10.00 5.00 9.00 93.00 9.30 95.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

June 25, 2019, 12:06 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcp 4201-Seed Production Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

1 2014-41-334 SANDEEP KUMAR.K.S. 0 39.00 Withheld

2 2015-41-303 ABHIJITH N S. 19.00 18.00 18.50 13.50 9.00 4.50 8.00 90.50 9.05 97.00 Pass

3 2015-41-304 AISHWARYA PANOLE. 18.50 19.00 18.00 15.00 9.00 3.50 9.00 92.00 9.20 100.00 Pass

4 2015-41-306 AISWARYA.K.P. 17.50 18.00 17.00 14.00 7.00 2.50 9.00 85.00 8.50 100.00 Pass

5 2015-41-307 AJAY MURALI V. 19.00 18.00 18.50 13.00 9.00 3.50 8.50 89.50 8.95 100.00 Pass

6 2015-41-322 AUSTIN RAJ K S. 0 80.00 Withheld

7 2015-41-333 JITHIN JOJI. 17.00 18.00 17.00 13.00 7.00 2.50 9.50 84.00 8.40 100.00 Pass

8 2015-41-340 NAYANA S NAIR. 18.50 19.00 18.00 15.00 9.00 2.50 9.50 91.50 9.15 100.00 Pass

9 2015-41-348 SWATHI S. 18.50 19.00 18.00 15.00 9.50 3.50 9.00 92.50 9.25 100.00 Pass

10 2015-41-354 ARUN JOSE. 19.00 19.50 19.00 15.00 9.50 5.00 9.50 96.50 9.65 100.00 Pass

11 2015-41-355 ASHIQUEALI K. 18.50 18.00 18.50 14.00 8.50 4.50 9.00 91.00 9.10 86.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

June 25, 2019, 12:07 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcp 4202-Rapid Composting Technologies for Production of Quality Organic Manures Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

1 2015-41-308 AKHILA ASHOKAN. 19.75 19.25 19.75 14.00 9.75 4.75 9.75 97.00 9.70 96.00 Pass

2 2015-41-310 ALNOUFIYA.S. 19.50 19.25 19.50 14.75 9.50 4.75 9.50 96.75 9.67 94.00 Pass

3 2015-41-317 ARCHANA SANTHOSH. 19.50 19.50 19.50 14.00 9.50 4.75 9.75 96.50 9.65 96.00 Pass

4 2015-41-320 ASHITHA A S. 0 94.00 Withheld

5 2015-41-327 GLADIES JOSE. 19.50 19.25 19.50 14.25 9.50 4.75 9.50 96.25 9.62 96.00 Pass

6 2015-41-336 MALABIKA T D. 19.00 19.25 19.50 14.25 9.50 4.75 9.50 95.75 9.57 94.00 Pass

7 2015-41-337 MANASI P. 19.50 19.25 19.50 13.75 9.50 4.75 9.75 96.00 9.60 96.00 Pass

8 2015-41-338 MEERA RAJ R R. 19.25 19.25 19.50 13.75 9.75 4.75 9.50 95.75 9.57 94.00 Pass

9 2015-41-341 RAMYA M. 19.50 19.25 19.50 14.50 9.75 4.75 9.50 96.75 9.67 96.00 Pass

10 2015-41-351 AMAYA C.P. 19.50 19.25 19.50 13.50 9.75 4.75 9.25 95.50 9.55 96.00 Pass

11 2015-41-352 ANJITHA K. 19.50 19.25 19.50 14.00 9.75 4.75 9.50 96.25 9.62 96.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

June 25, 2019, 12:08 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 8

Course : Elbt 4201-Production of Tissue Culture Plants & Virus Indexing Credit : 0+10

 Practical
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GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2015-41-311 AMEERA JAMAL. 19.50 19.50 18.00 13.50 9.00 4.00 8.00 91.50 9.15 98.00 Pass

2 2015-41-314 ANJANA RAJAN. 19.50 19.50 18.00 11.25 8.50 4.00 7.50 88.25 8.82 98.00 Pass

3 2015-41-329 FATHIMATH ZUHRA.M.C . 19.50 19.75 18.00 14.00 8.50 4.00 7.50 91.25 9.12 96.00 Pass

4 2015-41-330 GOPIKA NANDAKUMAR. 19.50 19.50 18.00 12.00 8.50 4.00 8.50 90.00 9.00 94.00 Pass

5 2015-41-332 JISHA BYJU. 19.00 19.00 18.00 12.50 8.50 4.00 8.00 89.00 8.90 83.00 Pass

6 2015-41-335 JYOTHI M K. 19.00 19.50 18.00 14.50 8.00 4.50 8.50 92.00 9.20 96.00 Pass

7 2015-41-343 RITHU.G.RAJ         . 0 77.00 Withheld

8 2015-41-344 SHANILA S. 19.50 19.50 18.00 13.00 8.50 4.50 8.50 91.50 9.15 98.00 Pass

9 2015-41-346 SUHANA .N. 19.50 19.25 18.00 13.00 8.50 5.00 8.50 91.75 9.17 94.00 Pass

10 2015-41-347 SUHANA K P. 0 77.00 Withheld

11 2015-41-350 SWATHY SUNIL. 19.50 19.50 18.00 13.50 8.50 4.50 8.50 92.00 9.20 98.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

June 25, 2019, 12:09 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 8

Course : Elph 4201-Processing and Value Addition of Horticultural Crops Credit : 0+10

 Practical
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Remarks

1 2015-41-305 AISWARYA ANIL. 19.00 19.00 20.00 15.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 98.00 9.80 79.00 Pass

2 2015-41-309 ALAKA S BALAN. 20.00 19.00 20.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 97.00 9.70 82.00 Pass

3 2015-41-313 ANJALY ANTONY. 19.00 19.00 18.00 13.00 8.00 5.00 7.00 89.00 8.90 88.00 Pass

4 2015-41-321 ATHIRA V S. 20.00 19.00 18.00 14.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 95.00 9.50 91.00 Pass

5 2015-41-323 AZIMOVE SULTHANA. 20.00 19.00 18.00 15.00 9.00 5.00 8.00 94.00 9.40 94.00 Pass

6 2015-41-325 DHUNDUP LAMO. 19.00 19.00 20.00 14.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 96.00 9.60 91.00 Pass

7 2015-41-331 JINTU VARGHESE. 19.00 19.00 18.00 15.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 94.00 9.40 91.00 Pass

8 2015-41-339 MUBASHIRA BANU.V. 18.00 15.00 18.00 13.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 88.00 8.80 88.00 Pass

9 2015-41-342 RINSHILA S. 19.00 19.00 19.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 94.00 9.40 82.00 Pass

10 2015-41-349 SWATHY I M. 20.00 20.00 20.00 15.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 99.00 9.90 100.00 Pass

11 2015-41-353 ANUSREE VISWANATH. 19.00 18.00 18.00 13.00 9.00 5.00 8.00 90.00 9.00 88.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

June 25, 2019, 12:10 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 8

Course : Elht 4203-Protected Cultivation of Flowers and Foliage Credit : 0+10

 Practical
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Remarks

1 2015-41-301 AKHILA.V. 19.00 19.25 20.00 15.00 10.00 5.00 9.50 97.75 9.77 90.00 Pass

2 2015-41-312 AMRUTHA M. 19.00 19.50 20.00 15.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 97.50 9.75 90.00 Pass

3 2015-41-315 ANJANA SEBASTIAN. 17.00 19.25 20.00 14.00 9.50 5.00 8.50 93.25 9.32 88.00 Pass

4 2015-41-316 ANJU KRISHNAN. 19.00 19.50 20.00 14.50 9.50 5.00 10.00 97.50 9.75 85.00 Pass

5 2015-41-318 ARYAKRISHNAN.J.U. 19.00 19.50 20.00 14.50 9.50 5.00 9.50 97.00 9.70 83.00 Pass

6 2015-41-319 ARYA PRASAD. 19.00 19.50 20.00 14.50 10.00 5.00 9.50 97.50 9.75 98.00 Pass

7 2015-41-324 DEVIKA S. 19.00 19.50 20.00 14.00 9.50 5.00 9.00 96.00 9.60 80.00 Pass

8 2015-41-326 FAHMEEDA ABDULKHADIR. 19.00 19.50 20.00 15.00 9.50 5.00 9.50 97.50 9.75 88.00 Pass

9 2015-41-328 FATHIMATH SHIFA JIRSHA. 19.00 19.00 20.00 14.50 9.50 5.00 9.00 96.00 9.60 90.00 Pass

10 2015-41-334 JUBNA SHERIN. 0 88.00 Withheld

11 2015-41-356 VISMAYA.A. 19.00 19.00 20.00 14.00 10.00 5.00 8.50 95.50 9.55 88.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

June 25, 2019, 12:11 pm Page 1 of 1



K
A

U
,V

el
la

ni
kk

ar
a 

, T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

01
9/

10
1/

11
90

1 
- 

G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
01

9/
10

1/
10

68
6

ht
tp

://
eo

ffi
ce

.k
au

.in
/

U
N
h
g
B
-
q
h
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
t
m
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
n 

on
 2

5/
06

/2
01

9 
16

:4
3:

49

KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 8

Course : Elss 4201-Agricultural Information Support Services Credit : 0+10

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

 P
ra

ct
ic

al
 C

la
ss

W
or

k 
(2

0)

M
ai

nt
en

an
ce

 o
f 

R
ec

or
d

an
d 

Pr
ep

ar
at

io
n 

of
 R

ep
or

t

(2
0)

Pr
ep

ar
at

io
n 

of
 P

ro
je

ct

Pr
op

os
al

 a
nd

 W
or

k 
Pl

an

(2
0)

A
cq

ui
re

 K
no

w
le

dg
e 

an
d

E
xp

er
tis

e 
(1

5)

D
em

on
st

ra
tio

n 
an

d

Pr
es

en
ta

tio
n 

(1
0)

W
or

th
/V

al
ue

 o
f 

T
an

gi
bl

e

O
ut

co
m

e 
(5

)

V
iv

a-
vo

ce
 (

10
)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2015-41-311 AMEERA JAMAL. 20.00 18.50 19.50 15.00 10.00 5.00 9.50 97.50 9.75 91.00 Pass

2 2015-41-314 ANJANA RAJAN. 19.50 19.00 19.00 15.00 10.00 5.00 9.50 97.00 9.70 78.00 Pass

3 2015-41-329 FATHIMATH ZUHRA.M.C . 19.50 19.50 19.00 15.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 97.00 9.70 77.00 Pass

4 2015-41-330 GOPIKA NANDAKUMAR. 20.00 19.50 19.50 15.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 98.00 9.80 97.00 Pass

5 2015-41-332 JISHA BYJU. 19.50 18.50 19.00 14.50 10.00 5.00 9.50 96.00 9.60 77.00 Pass

6 2015-41-335 JYOTHI M K. 20.00 19.00 19.50 15.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 97.50 9.75 91.00 Pass

7 2015-41-343 RITHU.G.RAJ         . 0 77.00 Withheld

8 2015-41-344 SHANILA S. 20.00 19.50 20.00 15.00 10.00 5.00 9.50 99.00 9.90 100.00 Pass

9 2015-41-346 SUHANA .N. 20.00 19.00 19.50 15.00 10.00 5.00 9.50 98.00 9.80 94.00 Pass

10 2015-41-347 SUHANA K P. 0 77.00 Withheld

11 2015-41-350 SWATHY SUNIL. 20.00 19.00 19.50 15.00 10.00 5.00 9.50 98.00 9.80 83.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

June 25, 2019, 12:12 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Elbt   
4201

    Elcp   
4201

    Elcp   
4202

    Elht   
4203

    Elph   
4201

    Elpt   
4201

    Elpt   
4202

    Elpt   
4203

    Elpt   
4204

    Elss   
4201

1 2014-41-334 SANDEEP KUMAR.K.S  W       W  
2 2015-41-301 AKHILA.V    9.77    9.65   
3 2015-41-303 ABHIJITH N S  9.05       9.52  
4 2015-41-304 AISHWARYA PANOLE  9.20       9.70  
5 2015-41-305 AISWARYA ANIL     9.80  9.25    
6 2015-41-306 AISWARYA.K.P  8.50       9.60  
7 2015-41-307 AJAY MURALI V  8.95       9.32  
8 2015-41-308 AKHILA ASHOKAN   9.70   9.65     
9 2015-41-309 ALAKA S BALAN     9.70  9.50    

10 2015-41-310 ALNOUFIYA.S   9.67   9.75     
11 2015-41-311 AMEERA JAMAL 9.15         9.75 
12 2015-41-312 AMRUTHA M    9.75    9.67   
13 2015-41-313 ANJALY ANTONY     8.90  9.25    
14 2015-41-314 ANJANA RAJAN 8.82         9.70 
15 2015-41-315 ANJANA SEBASTIAN    9.32    9.35   
16 2015-41-316 ANJU KRISHNAN    9.75    9.75   
17 2015-41-317 ARCHANA SANTHOSH   9.65   9.65     
18 2015-41-318 ARYAKRISHNAN.J.U    9.70    9.70   
19 2015-41-319 ARYA PRASAD    9.75    9.52   
20 2015-41-320 ASHITHA A S   W   W     
21 2015-41-321 ATHIRA V S     9.50  9.40    
22 2015-41-322 AUSTIN RAJ K S  W       W  
23 2015-41-323 AZIMOVE SULTHANA     9.40  9.37    
24 2015-41-324 DEVIKA S    9.60    9.62   

June 25, 2019, 12:00 pm Page 1 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Elbt   
4201

    Elcp   
4201

    Elcp   
4202

    Elht   
4203

    Elph   
4201

    Elpt   
4201

    Elpt   
4202

    Elpt   
4203

    Elpt   
4204

    Elss   
4201

25 2015-41-325 DHUNDUP LAMO     9.60  9.35    
26 2015-41-326 FAHMEEDA ABDULKHADIR    9.75    9.65   
27 2015-41-327 GLADIES JOSE   9.62   9.65     
28 2015-41-328 FATHIMATH SHIFA JIRSHA    9.60    9.27   
29 2015-41-329 FATHIMATH ZUHRA.M.C 9.12         9.70 
30 2015-41-330 GOPIKA NANDAKUMAR 9.00         9.80 
31 2015-41-331 JINTU VARGHESE     9.40  9.35    
32 2015-41-332 JISHA BYJU 8.90         9.60 
33 2015-41-333 JITHIN JOJI  8.40       9.52  
34 2015-41-334 JUBNA SHERIN    W    W   
35 2015-41-335 JYOTHI M K 9.20         9.75 
36 2015-41-336 MALABIKA T D   9.57   9.65     
37 2015-41-337 MANASI P   9.60   9.75     
38 2015-41-338 MEERA RAJ R R   9.57   9.75     
39 2015-41-339 MUBASHIRA BANU.V     8.80  9.30    
40 2015-41-340 NAYANA S NAIR  9.15       9.75  
41 2015-41-341 RAMYA M   9.67   9.65     
42 2015-41-342 RINSHILA S     9.40  9.15    
43 2015-41-343 RITHU.G.RAJ         W         W 
44 2015-41-344 SHANILA S 9.15         9.90 
45 2015-41-346 SUHANA .N 9.17         9.80 
46 2015-41-347 SUHANA K P W         W 
47 2015-41-348 SWATHI S  9.25       9.72  
48 2015-41-349 SWATHY I M     9.90  9.42    
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Elbt   
4201

    Elcp   
4201

    Elcp   
4202

    Elht   
4203

    Elph   
4201

    Elpt   
4201

    Elpt   
4202

    Elpt   
4203

    Elpt   
4204

    Elss   
4201

49 2015-41-350 SWATHY SUNIL 9.20         9.80 
50 2015-41-351 AMAYA C.P   9.55   9.65     
51 2015-41-352 ANJITHA K   9.62   9.65     
52 2015-41-353 ANUSREE VISWANATH     9.00  9.20    
53 2015-41-354 ARUN JOSE  9.65       9.25  
54 2015-41-355 ASHIQUEALI K  9.10       9.30  
55 2015-41-356 VISMAYA.A    9.55    9.42   

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below  or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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